

BEDFORDSHIRE COUNTY NETBALL

COUNTY VOLUNTEER AWARDS NOMINATION FORM 2023 -2024

The Nancy Morris Trophy

The Nancy Morris Trophy has been a long standing Award we have presented annually and is named after Nancy Morris, who almost single handedly set the foundation for Bedfordshire County Netball many years ago, with her tireless and forward thinking determination to make netball within Bedfordshire the best.

The Nancy Morris Trophy will be awarded to a person who has made a significant and valuable contribution to Bedfordshire Netball at Club, League or County level in a volunteering capacity. Demonstrating the impact that the person has made to the Club, or League or County, showing a willingness to go above and beyond the call of duty, always doing more than is required.

Closing date for nominations is 15th April 2024 and should be returned to the County Volunteer Recognition Lead by email: natascha.kelly77@gmail.com

| Nominee Contact Details: | | |
|--|------------|--------------------|
| Full Name: | | |
| Club/Organisation: | | |
| Email: | | EN Affiliation No: |
| Nominator Contact Details: | | |
| Full Name: | | |
| Club/Organisation: | | |
| Email: | | EN Affiliation No: |
| Date: | Signature: | |
| Please answer the following Questions | | |
| Question 1. What year did the nominee start volunteering in netball? | | |
| | | |

Question 2. (300 words maximum) Give details of the significant and valuable contribution to Bedfordshire Netball at Club, League or County level in a volunteering capacity. Demonstrating the impact that the person has made, showing a willingness to go above and beyond the call of duty, always doing more than is required. Please do not include playing history.

